
Minnesota Singles Championship
Sponsored by Del-Tone Shooting Range
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather
Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies

Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State Score ATA No.

T1201 CHAMPION (ATA+MTA RING&PIN) KELLY JOHN J COKATO MN 200 215301

T1202   RUNNER UP KNAUS JACK T WATKINS MN 200 1316740

T1203     3rd PLACE  KALINA LUKE D ALEXANDRIA MN 200 315860

T1204  HIGH - CLASS AAA KUBASCH NICK J NEW GERMANY MN 200 9805115

T1205   CLASS AAA  RU BROWN HUNTER L LEWISTON MN 199 766101

T1206 HIGH - CLASS AA LAMBERT JIM A SPRING LAKE PARK MN 198 1511574

T1207   CLASS AA  RU ARVIG SILAS L GREY EAGLE MN 198 1940183

T1208 HIGH - CLASS A BREITBARTH DANE J FAIRMONT MN 198 2214847

T1209   CLASS A  RU HALDORSON BRENT R DETROIT LAKES MN 198 1776286

T1210 HIGH - CLASS B STONE JOHN A GLENWOOD MN 198 8503777

T1211   CLASS B  RU LINDELL TYLER PERHAM MN 197 2309214

T1212 HIGH - CLASS C DIETZ EDWARD W MAPLEWOOD MN 195 1014738

T1213   CLASS C  RU EMERY JOEL K MADELIA MN 194 215963

T1214 HIGH - CLASS D PATHMANN JAMES CROOKSTON MN 196 8403838

T1215   CLASS D  RU OKESON MITCH A DETROIT LAKES MN 192 2416685

T1216 JUNIOR CHAMPION BERGER MARCUS LE SUEUR MN 200 2216216

T1217   JUNIOR RU KLASSEN MIRANDA M BENSON MN 199 1776292

T1218 JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION BALLUF JARED T NOW THEN MN 200 1857886

T1219   JUNIOR GOLD RU BRAND LEO W CHAMPLIN MN 199 1940024

T1220 LADY I CHAMPION MOON CHRYSTAL R SOUTH ST. PAUL MN 200 1316735

T1221   LADY I RU KELLY BECKY M PRIOR LAKE MN 196 310683

T1222 LADY II CHAMPION WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 195 9904675

T1223   LADY II RU WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 194 1216148

T1224 NOVICE SCHMIDT BRIAN ANDOVER MN 192 2518879

T1225 SUB VETERAN CHAMPION LONNEMAN GLEN D WORTHINGTON MN 199 111225

T1226   SUB VETERAN RU GENS SCOTT W VERNON CENTER MN 197 8402962

T1227 SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION KLASSEN AVA BENSON MN 196 2111435

T1228   SUB JUNIOR RU PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 196 2410635

T1229 SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 200 8906660

T1230   SENIOR VETERAN RU WALKER DEAN S GRAND RAPIDS MN 199 7909998

T1231 VETERAN CHAMPION GREEN SCOTT G ALEXANDRIA MN 199 9102825

T1232   VETERAN RU MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 199 8506640

T1233 LADY B CHAMPION NELSON SAMANTHA A MCGREGOR MN 192 1859930

CHRIS THORTON AWARD*** PETERSON HUNTER CLEAR LAKE MN 195 0

*** MN NOVICE JR or SUB - JR 16 & Under  Total Score Event 12 (Donated by Buffalo Gun Club)
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N1234 NON RESIDENT CHAMPION LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 200 1510841

N1235   NON RESIDENT RUNNER UP LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 200 9805632

N1236     NON RESIDENT 3rd ZAUHAR MARK L ODESSA FL 199 8806674

N1237 NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA  STONE CHARLIE T WENTZVILLE MO 196 1933038

N1238 NON RES HIGH CLASS AA DEMULLING JOSHUA NEW RICHMOND WI 198 1855557

N1239 NON RES HIGH CLASS A POWELL JJ PAPILLION NE 198 2307576

N1240 NON RES HIGH CLASS B POWELL JUSTIN D PAPILLION NE 198 2307684

N1241 NON RES HIGH CLASS C SEGEBART STACIE R WESTSIDE IA 199 9703681

N1242 NON RES HIGH CLASS D ELAM HUNTER CJ WEST LIBERTY KY 185 1770967

N1243 NON RES HIGH JUNIOR LEE RORY ATLANTA GA 199 2211498

N1244 NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD PALMER GILBERT WILSON AR 200 1857988

N1245 NON RES HIGH LADY I HENNING LEXI M MUSCATINE IA 196 1859501

N1246 NON RES HIGH LADY II HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE IA 199 8901333

N1247 NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN REED TIM M BATH SD 199 8503923

N1248 NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT IA 194 2112426

N1249 NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WESTJOHN MIKE MONTICELLO IL 200 1766208

N1250 NON RES HIGH VETERAN MATTSON MARK GREEN VALLEY AZ 198 316185
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Two Person Teams Races
Sponsored by Berens Shooting Supply and Crookston Eye Clinic
Resident Trophies Silver Coins

Residents Only

Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State Score ATA No.

BROWN HUNTER L LEWISTON MN 766101

KUBASCH NICK J NEW GERMANY MN 9805115

KNUDSON DANIEL J OAK GROVE MN 310900

BERENS KYLER W STACY MN 1115462

KLASSEN MIRANDA M BENSON MN 1776292

KLASSEN AVA BENSON MN 2111435

WALKER DEAN S GRAND RAPIDS MN 7909998

WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 9904675

OKESON MITCH A DETROIT LAKES MN 2416685

OKESON ELI DETROIT LAKES MN 2416169

HANSEN DANIEL L ZIMMERMAN MN 2417270

KNUDSON ANGELA ISANTI MN 415994

KALINA LUKE D ALEXANDRIA MN 315860

KALINA KATIE M ALEXANDRIA MN 316291

WALKER PETER S SARTELL MN 9604149

WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 1216148

MICHAELIS DAVID M MAPLE LAKE MN 9603782

MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 8506640

WALKER DEAN S GRAND RAPIDS MN 7909998

WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 9904675

KLASSEN MIRANDA M BENSON MN 1776292

KLASSEN AVA BENSON MN 2111435

BERGER ANNA LE SUEUR MN 2216215

BERGER MARCUS LE SUEUR MN 2216216
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Name Score Amount
KELLY JOHN 200 100.00$            
KNAUS JACK 200 50.00$               
LAUGHLIN CLAY 200 50.00$               

Event 12 - Championship Added Money














































